•  Ambient and exam in one fixture
•  Perfect for hospital patient room applications
•  Lensed and louvered exam design provides
   safety against lamp breakage entering the
   patient room
•  Ambient indirect section has an optional
   lens for superior protection against particulate
   from ceiling plenum

SURFACE & GRID
23-3/4” x 47-13/16” x 4-9/16”
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSION DATA FEATURES
The New Star “Star Med M2U24” Healthcare fixture is designed for use in patient room, surgical
suites, and medical settings
•   Low glare ambient compartment
•   Versatile mounting capabilities ( Surface
     & Grid )
•  Exellent choice for wipe down areas
•  Easy maintenance finish 23.75”
 23.75”
 4.54”
 4.54”
EXAM
AMBIENT
HEALTHCARE SERIES
   PATIENT ROOM 2 COMPARTMENT LUMINAIRE
   FLUORESCENT/LED
STARMED M2U24
   SURFACE & GRID
Made in America
    Notes:
    Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please
    consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  For specific electronic ballast, specify brand and catalog number.
New Star  - 4000 S. Bell St. - Chicago, IL 60609 - TEL (773) 847-1400 - FAX (773) 254-6811 - V013
Product Family
  Ambient  #
  of Lamps
Fluorescent:
1  = 1 Lamp
2  = 2 Lamp
LED:
L2 = LED 2 Rw (25W)
L3 = LED 4 Rw (50W)
   Exam # of Lamps
Fluorescent:
3 = 3 Lamp
4 = 4 Lamp
Housing
HC = Housing 20G
          CRS (Standard)
HS = Housing 20G
          Stainless Steel
HP = Housing 20G
         Stainless Steel
         Painted
 Frame
Inset Frame Options:
IC = Frame 18G CRS
        (Standard)
IS = Frame 18G Stainless
        Steel
IP = Frame 18G Stainless
       Steel Painted
Fluorescent:
40 = 40W  Twin Tube Biax
50 = 50W  Twin Tube Biax
55 = 55W  Twin Tube Biax
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ K
Voltage
-
- --
 *      Cannot use with Universal Voltage
**     347V EMB (900 lumens)
∆      Not Available with 347V
¢       Ambient Compartment - 1 lamp only
Options
FZ  =  Fuse *
NL  =  7/9 Watt Fluorescent Night Light  Ω ∆*